Coupe Régionale Adultes Limoges 25
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
OR JA LIBRE FEMME FREE SKATING

1 Manon BOURDON Club Avignonnais De Patinage FRA

No | Planned Element Executed Element Comment

112S

21A+2Lo

3|CCoSp

411A

5|2Lo

6/SSp

711Lz+1T+1Lo

8|StSq

9|FCSp

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 13.12.2025 10:49 Signature

Page 1/3



Coupe Régionale Adultes Limoges 25
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
OR JA LIBRE FEMME FREE SKATING

Lauryne BABOULIN

Toulouse Club De Patinage

FRA

No

Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

2S

1F+1A+1TO

SSp

StSq

FCSp

2S

1A+1Lo

CCoSp

1Lz

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 13.12.2025 10:49

Signature
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Coupe Régionale Adultes Limoges 25
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
OR JA LIBRE FEMME FREE SKATING

3 Perrine GIRON

Toulouse Club De Patinage

FRA

No | Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

112Lo

2|2S+1T70

3|StSq

411A+1A+1Lo

5|FSSp

6|2Lo

7|CCoSp

812S

9|Ccsp

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 13.12.2025 10:49

Signature
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